Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.10
30.16
30.33
30.50
30.75
30.79
31.05
31.13
31.27
31.32
31.34
31.45
31.46
31.48
31.52
31.56
31.62
31.73
31.99
32.14
32.41
33.45
33.45
34.19

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

478
476
468
460
449
447
436
432
427
425
424
419
419
418
417

413
408
398
393
383
348
348
326

Round

m I T mMm m™Mm I I I I I I I

I I T I m I T

N

I

Date

28/01/23
27/02/22
02/04/22
21/05/22
15/04/22
29/04/17
07/08/21
08/03/20
28/01/23
02/02/20
03/02/19
02/02/20
03/03/19
14/04/17
14/04/17
13/07/19
19/04/19
14/01/18
30/03/18
04/03/18
19/04/19
11/07/15
25/03/16
03/04/15

Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2023

Norfolk County Championships

SE East Region Development Competition 2022
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

ASA East Long Course Championships

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020

Norfolk County Championships 2023

Norfolk County Championships 2019

Norfolk County Championships 2019

Norfolk County Championships 2019

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Norfolk County Championships 2018

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Venue

Norwich
UEA Sportspark
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
London Aquatic Centr
London
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
NORWICH
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters
Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters

Diss Otters
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Time
31.27
30.10
30.50
30.75
30.33
30.16
31.05
31.13
31.45
31.32
31.56
32.41
31.62
31.46
31.34
31.99
32.14
31.73
30.79
31.52
31.48
33.45
33.45

34.19
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Date

28/01/23
28/01/23
21/05/22
15/04/22
02/04/22
27/02/22
07/08/21
08/03/20
02/02/20
02/02/20
13/07/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
03/03/19
03/02/19
30/03/18
04/03/18
14/01/18
29/04/17
14/04/17
14/04/17
25/03/16
11/07/15
03/04/15

Meet

Norfolk County Championships 2023

Norfolk County Championships 2023

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

SE East Region Development Competition 2022
Norfolk County Championships

British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region
NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020

Norfolk County Championships 2019

Norfolk County Championships 2019

DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019
Norfolk County Championships 2019

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships 2018

ASA East Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
UEA Sportspark
London Aquatic Centr
London
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
NORWICH
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Luton
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Norwich
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