## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Tatum - (918524) - Diss Otters SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.10	478	Н	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
30.16	476	Н	27/02/22	Norfolk County Championships	UEA Sportspark	Diss Otters	1
30.33	468	Н	02/04/22	SE East Region Development Competition 2022	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
30.50	460	Н	21/05/22	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Diss Otters	3
30.75	449	Н	15/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
30.79	447	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Diss Otters	1
31.05	436	Н	07/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Diss Otters	1
31.13	432	F	08/03/20	NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020	London	Diss Otters	3
31.27	427	F	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.32	425	Н	02/02/20	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.34	424	Н	03/02/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.45	419	F	02/02/20	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.46	419	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	Diss Otters	3
31.48	418	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
31.52	417	F	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
31.56	415	Н	13/07/19	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Diss Otters	3
31.62	413	Н	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.73	408	Н	14/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.99	398	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
32.14	393	F	04/03/18	UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet	Norwich		3
32.41	383	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
33.45	348	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
33.45	348	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
34.19	326	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Diss Otters	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
31.27	427	F	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
30.10	478	Н	28/01/23	Norfolk County Championships 2023	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
30.50	460	Н	21/05/22	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Diss Otters	3
30.75	449	Н	15/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
30.33	468	Н	02/04/22	SE East Region Development Competition 2022	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
30.16	476	Н	27/02/22	Norfolk County Championships	UEA Sportspark	Diss Otters	1
31.05	436	Н	07/08/21	British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region	London Aquatic Centr	Diss Otters	1
31.13	432	F	08/03/20	NUEL Regional Qualifying Meet 2020	London	Diss Otters	3
31.45	419	F	02/02/20	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.32	425	Н	02/02/20	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.56	415	Н	13/07/19	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Diss Otters	3
32.41	383	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.62	413	Н	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.46	419	F	03/03/19	CoNSC MARCH LONG COURSE OPEN MEET 2019	NORWICH	Diss Otters	3
31.34	424	Н	03/02/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
31.99	398	Н	30/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
32.14	393	F	04/03/18	UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet	Norwich		3
31.73	408	Н	14/01/18	Norfolk County Championships 2018	Norwich	Diss Otters	1
30.79	447	Н	29/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Diss Otters	1
31.52	417	F	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
31.48	418	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich		1
33.45	348	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
33.45	348	F	11/07/15	UEA City of Norwich Mid-Summer Madness Open	Norwich	Diss Otters	3
34.19	326	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Diss Otters	1